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MARKET YOUR HOME TO THE WORLD AT
RS o0 http://www.royallepage.ca

Community

We are collecting new unwrapped
gifts and food for Local Charitable
| organizations during the month
of December. If you can'’t drop
off your donation at our office
170 Guelph Street, Georgetown
| just call 877-0173 and one of our
agents (alias Santa’s Helpers!)
will pick it up and deliver it
to the appropriate Charity.

I (Georgetown Office trading area only please)
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4 + 1 bedroom bungalow in an area of executive
homes. Finished rec room and games room. Call
for further details or a personal inspection.
Gary Brand,** Assoc. Broker

Res. 877-8826 8-9
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Fireplaces to light - excellent kitchen for spec:
alities - room to entertain - snowy, country set-
ting. Enjoy the season!

Call Betty McKend* to view.  32-70

| Bright, well maintained bungalow with single car garage and
carport. Country setting withmature trees and landscaping.
Excellent opportuity to get out of the rental market and into
home ownership. Offered for only $139,900.

Call Susan Whitteker," Sales Rep. 20-38

Picture book home featuring living room with vaulted
ceiling, country kitchen opening to dining room. Open
concept. Finished lower level. Extra large double garage

- located on 2 acres of pure country. 7 minutes to
" Maan*, Sales Rep

J31-161

CHELTENHAM COUNTRY $210,000
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Country bungalow—3 bedrooms-hardwood floors—
country kitchen—open concept—arge family room with
fireplace & cathedral ceiling—finished basement with
another family room with fireplace. Set on 1/2 acre lot. Two
sheds with hydro. Mary Maan,* Sales Rep. 31-159

A big executive home with country kitchen. Walk- I Entjﬂg FUEWE![? Dfivif;}' igmtgiﬂ large 2 family home Iﬂi
i : cated in Erin Township. amp service, convenien
ﬁ::pt;zniedbgda&e;’;?ﬁﬁdmgz r;g:n 'Iw':?i‘?ﬁs to Caledon Ski Club - numerous golf courses &

Belfountain. $289,000.
~Santa! Betty McKend,* Sales Rep. 32-72 Call Donna Robbins®* 5-75A

6,500 sq. ft. - 3 acres. Spectacular builders home. No
compromise in materials or workmanship - $875,000.
Call for further details/inspection.

Gary Brand, FRI, Associate Broker. - 8-1

EUROPEAN COUNTRY CHARM!
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Rock-solid construction with all the extras. 9 ft. ceilings, tilt & A quality custom built home on 15.9 acres In Only $115,900 for a 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom Mint condition 1991 35’ Golden Falco

scenic Terra Cotta. Private road. Detached 4
car garage. Swimming pool. Walkout basement.
3 fireplaces.

Julia Stuart,* Sales Rep. 2-6

swing windows, rollag blinds, ceramic wood stove, gourmet
kitchen with centre island and every imaginable built-in, solid
oak doors & trim. Heated, insulated workshop. All on 1.5 coun-
try acres. $375,000
Call Richard Judd*

townhouse, just 5 years old. Recently painted in
upscale colours for the "90s kind of buyer. Fridge
& stove included.

Call Donna Robbins* for viewing.
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cond., stove, fridge, prop. fumace, stereo, etc. Com-
pletely fumished—can sleep 6-now at Terra Cotta Gar-

dens but could be moved to the location of your choice!
Asking $22,900. Marilyn Champ,* Sales Rep.  4-92

WHY OWN A COTTAGE...?

5-99

13-27
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4 bdrms+1 more on 5th level. Private yard,
kit. cupbodrds. Eat-in kitchen overlooks main floor fam rm
with brick FP. W/O to patio. Central air, sprinkler system.
Roof reshingled '95. Prof. fin rms in lower 2 levels. Perfect
for a large family. Call Julia Stuart®, Sales Rep.  2-7
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Freshly decorated townhouse with view of ravine—
large master bedroom, walkout from living room to
fenced yard — lot size 24'x138' —no C fees to
pay!! Asking $157,000.

Call Marilyn Champ,

This home has it all! Large kitchen with built-in appliances.
Floor-to-ceiling firepace with heatilator. 4 good size bdrms
and additional sitting room. Finished bsmt with rec room.
Large private yard. Definitely worth seeing at only $189,900.
Call Susan Whitteker* 31-152

When you can own this 10 acre country retreat only 1 hour from
Toronto. Approx. 4,500 sq. ft. main house with cathedral ceil-
ings, window walls. Huge pond, in-ground concrete pool, tennis
court plus 2 bungalows and 3 cabins! $449,000

Call Richard Judd* 5-97

* Sales Rep. 4-91




